Bemidji Area Schools

Austin

West St. Paul-Mendota H:
Buffalo-Hanover-Montros
Spring Lake Park

Forest Lake

St. Michael-Albertville

Brainerd
Centennial

Moorhead Area

Hopkins

Farmington Area
Roseville Area

Duluth
Shakopee
Edina

Stillwater Area

Mankato Area
Burnsville-Eagan-Savage
White Bear Lake Area
Prior Lake-Savage Area Sc

Eden Prairie

Eastern Carver County Scl

St. Cloud
Bloomington

North St. Paul-Maplewoo

Minnetonka

Lakeville Area
Mounds View

Wayzata

Robbinsdale Area
Elk River Area

Rochester

5044.73
5058.20
5175.48
5801.21
5976.60
6058.87

6421.12
6572.89
6575.93
6857.35
6858.37
7295.26
7579.82
8229.16
8247.22
8412.20
8433.24
8656.15
8672.41
8707.45
8819.62
8916.38
9673.13
9940.85
10466.54
10635.99
10926.92

11098.37
11656.29
11911.97
12236.62
13362.27
17602.32

$500.00
$400.00
$4,500.00
$75.00
$5,350.00
$410.00

$3,700.00
$4,200.00
$4,800.00
$9,600.00
$5,578.27
$4,578.00
$4,960.00
$7,560.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,750.00
$3,400.00

$450.00
$5,050.00
$6,000.00

$400.00
$4,000.00

$670.00
$7,200.00
$5,900.00
$4,500.00

$6,750.00
$6,500.00
$4,700.00
$7,800.00
$6,000.00
$7,200.00

Per Month
Per Month
Annual
Per Meeting
Annual
Per Month

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Per Month
Annual
Annual
Per Month
Annual
Per Month
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

$650.00
$5,200.00
$500.00
$10.00
$600.00
$400.00

$900.00
$0.00
$5,600.00
$0.00
$6,341.02
$1,118.00
$1,280.00
$630.00
$500.00
$0.00
$500.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$150.00
$500.00
$100.00
$0.00
$500.00
$1,500.00

$50.00
$500.00
$5,500.00
$9,000.00
$75.00
$0.00

Annual
Per Month
Annual
Per Meeting
Annual
Annual

Annual
NA
Annual
NA
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
NA
Annual
Annual
Per Month
Annual
Annual
Per Month
Annual
Per Month
NA
Annual
Annual

Per Month
Annual
Annual
Annual

Per Month

NA



South Washington County 18545.67

Osseo Area Schools 21072.86
Rosemount-Apple Valley- 28563.45
Minneapolis 34088.09
St. Paul 35937.23
Anoka-Hennepin 38121.71

Number

of

School Dist Name Students

$5,700.00

$750.00
$9,000.00
$1,666.66

$18,000.00
$1,200.00

Member
Amount

Annual
Per Month
Annual
Per Month

Annual
Per Month

Member
Frequency

$0.00
$100.00
$900.00
$1,833.33

$2,000.00
$100.00

Chair
Amount

NA
Per Month
Annual
Per Month

Annual
Per Month

Chair
Frequency



