Bemidji Area Schools	5044.73	\$500.00	Per Month	\$650.00	Annual
Austin	5058.20	\$400.00	Per Month	\$5,200.00	Per Month
West St. Paul-Mendota H	5175.48	\$4,500.00	Annual	\$500.00	Annual
Buffalo-Hanover-Montros	5801.21	\$75.00	Per Meeting	\$10.00	Per Meeting
Spring Lake Park	5976.60	\$5,350.00	Annual	\$600.00	Annual
Forest Lake	6058.87	\$410.00	Per Month	\$400.00	Annual
St. Michael-Albertville	6421.12	\$3,700.00	Annual	\$900.00	Annual
Brainerd	6572.89	\$4,200.00	Annual	\$0.00	NA
Centennial	6575.93	\$4,800.00	Annual	\$5,600.00	Annual
Moorhead Area	6857.35	\$9,600.00	Annual	\$0.00	NA
Hopkins	6858.37	\$5,578.27	Annual	\$6,341.02	Annual
Farmington Area	7295.26	\$4,578.00	Annual	\$1,118.00	Annual
Roseville Area	7579.82	\$4,960.00	Annual	\$1,280.00	Annual
Duluth	8229.16	\$7,560.00	Annual	\$630.00	Annual
Shakopee	8247.22	\$4,500.00	Annual	\$500.00	Annual
Edina	8412.20	\$4,500.00	Annual	\$0.00	NA
Stillwater Area	8433.24	\$4,750.00	Annual	\$500.00	Annual
Mankato Area	8656.15	\$3,400.00	Annual	\$600.00	Annual
Burnsville-Eagan-Savage	8672.41	\$450.00	Per Month	\$500.00	Per Month
White Bear Lake Area	8707.45	\$5,050.00	Annual	\$400.00	Annual
Prior Lake-Savage Area Sc	8819.62	\$6,000.00	Annual	\$500.00	Annual
Eden Prairie	8916.38	\$400.00	Per Month	\$150.00	Per Month
Eastern Carver County Sch	9673.13	\$4,000.00	Annual	\$500.00	Annual
St. Cloud	9940.85	\$670.00	Per Month	\$100.00	Per Month
Bloomington	10466.54	\$7,200.00	Annual	\$0.00	NA
North St. Paul-Maplewoo	10635.99	\$5,900.00	Annual	\$500.00	Annual
Minnetonka	10926.92	\$4,500.00	Annual	\$1,500.00	Annual
Lakeville Area	11098.37	\$6,750.00	Annual	\$50.00	Per Month
Mounds View	11656.29	\$6,500.00	Annual	\$500.00	Annual
Wayzata	11911.97	\$4,700.00	Annual	\$5,500.00	Annual
Robbinsdale Area	12236.62	\$7,800.00	Annual	\$9,000.00	Annual
Elk River Area	13362.27	\$6,000.00	Annual	\$75.00	Per Month
Rochester	17602.32	\$7,200.00	Annual	\$0.00	NA

South Washington County	18545.67	\$5,700.00	Annual	\$0.00	NA
Osseo Area Schools	21072.86	\$750.00	Per Month	\$100.00	Per Month
Rosemount-Apple Valley-	28563.45	\$9,000.00	Annual	\$900.00	Annual
Minneapolis	34088.09	\$1,666.66	Per Month	\$1,833.33	Per Month
St. Paul	35937.23	\$18,000.00	Annual	\$2,000.00	Annual
Anoka-Hennepin	38121.71	\$1,200.00	Per Month	\$100.00	Per Month
School Dist Name	Number of Students	Member Amount	Member Frequency	Chair Amount	Chair Frequency